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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

pfijmeni a jméno
Janca Miroslav
Veigl Lukas
Skfivanek Tomas
Palasek Michal
Dousek Tomas
Stépanek Vaclav
Sopcéak Lukas
Kasnik Sebastian
Rygal Vojtéch
Aberl JiFi
Kobza Stépan
Janik Michal
Solle Radovan
Holubec Jifi
Severa Milan
Sedlacek Radek
Slavik Petr
Nadymacek Frantisek
Grygar Lukas
Safar Dan
Hradil Oliver
Smid Tomas
Jasinsky Cestmir
ZuStina Lukas
Machu Jaroslav
Altman Petr
Nohejl Tomas
Kamak Zdenko
Kusmi¢ Martin
Veselka Jan
Kaspar Michal
Bahulik Bretislav
VIcek Dusan
Vecer Milan
Stefanisin Zdené&k
Kujal Jan
Pompa Marcel
Schreiber Erich

Gllickova Lenka
Veiglova Jarmila
Skokanova Lenka
Glickova Romana
Kuchafikova Lucie
Haltmarova Martina
Ondrejkova Gabriela
Raj¢anova Zdenka
Vinklarkova Viktorie
Souskova Vendula
Pavelova Barbora
Hruba Tereza

oddil
ZH Hnojice
KST Jesenik
SK Prerov
SK Prerov
SK Prerov
SK Prerov
KST Mésto Albrechtice
KST Jesenik
SK Prerov
ZH Hnojice
TJ Sokol Stity
TJ Sokol Ondratice
ZH Hnojice
KST Mésto Albrechtice
SK Prerov
TJ Sokol Ondratice
Vrbno pod Pradédem
SK Prerov
Jezernice
Sumperk
KST Mésto Albrechtice
SK KolSov
TJ Olympia Bruntal
ZH Hnojice
TJ Olympia Bruntal
TJ Sokol Stity
Tovacov
TJ Sokol Horni Zivotice
Granitol Mor. Beroun
Granitol Mor. Beroun
Sigma Hranice
Horni Mésto
Tovacov
Sumperk
Horni Mésto
Sigma Hranice
Sigma Hranice
Horni Mésto

Granitol Mor. Beroun
KST Jesenik
Sumperk

Granitol Mor. Beroun
Obec Péncin

TJ Sokol Stity

ZH Hnojice

Sigma Hranice

SK Prerov

Granitol Mor. Beroun
Granitol Mor. Beroun
SK Prerov

zebficek

2068
2000
1963
1903
1898
1863
1845
1839
1830
1829
1815
1810
1807
1792
1786
1774
1766
1756
1712
1699
1655
1650
1615
1612
1589
1562
1554
1508
1476
1449
1445
1317
1266
1255
1206
969
908
1

1691
1628
1563
1499
1402
1378
1229
1177
1134
1076
1023

988

ro¢nik
1986
2001
2009
1993
2007
2009
1979
2003
2010
2008
1997
2002
2006
1973
2006
1979
2005
2008
1991
2008
2004
2009
1967
2004
1970
1966
1974
1973
1991
1971
2001
1960
1981
1951
1994
1997
1992
2008

2003
1976
1978
2008
1978
2008
2009
1986
2010
2011
2010
2008



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

111
112
113
114
115
116

Veigl - Veiglova
Palasek - Gllickova L.
Janca - Ondrejkova
Skfivanek - Vinklarkova
Dousek - Hruba
Nadymacek - Glickova R.
Holubec - Kuchafikova
Solle - Haltmarova
Kusmi¢ - Souskova
Stépanek - Pavelova
Pompa - Raj¢anova
Safar - Skokanova

Skfivanek - Dousek
Kasnik - Veigl
Palasek - Stépanek
Janéa - Solle
Holubec - Sop&ak
Janik - Sedlacek
Severa - Nadymacek
Slavik - Safar
Kaspar - Grygar
Zustina - Aberl

Nohejl - Vicek
Altman - Kobza
Hradil - Kamak

Bahulik - Stefanisin
Pompa - Kujal
Mach - Jasinsky
Smid - Rygal
Vecer - Veselka
Schreiber - Kusmic¢

Gllickova - Glliickova
Veiglova - Kuchafikova
Skokanova - Haltmarova
Ondrejkova - Raj¢anova
Vinklarkova - Hruba
Pavelova - Souskova

3-4
3-4
5-8

5-8
5-8



